
SCHEDULE A  (FEC Form 3)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

 ! ! ! , , .

 ! ! ! , , .SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) ............................................................................

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...............................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

B.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Detailed Summary Page
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 ! ! ! , , .

FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

100.00

240.00

225.00

35.00

500.00

CO

AZ

13901 E Marina Dr Apt 110

3013 Pietro Dr

PO Box 4138

800.00

McSally for Congress

86340-4138
Transaction ID : A14E73184D6D144BCB9F

80014-5504

CAHacienda Heights

Sedona

Aurora

Information Requested

Information Requested

Transaction ID : ADFCF8594200840A4B28
91745-5953

Transaction ID : A08C7C5A7D41B4688AE2

None

30

15

16

635.00

2016

281

2016

2016

Image# 201601319005233473

07

07

07

630

Ms. Isabel Cinnamon

2015

2015

Mrs Lelah E. Crockett

2015

Mr. James Hicks

Information Requested

Retired

Information Requested


